Financieel overzicht

Jaar

Inkomsten
Omzet/Donaties fondsen
Omzet/Donaties bewoners
Buurt BBQ

Kosten

Overigen

Kosten Buitenspeeldag
Toestellen

Buurt BBQ
Reclamekosten
Representatiekosten
Kantoorkosten
Telefoonkosten
Administratiekosten
Algemene kosten
Bankkosten

Resultaat

AMAMANMNMNM

1.289,4¢

385,53
128,95

I+ Wetterkowmnp
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2022
€ 338,14
€ 238,05
€ 510,00
€ 1.923,36
€ -837,17



